13+

669
742
595
790
764
746
298
789
412

50

50
602
406
433
755
590
177
682
670
702
743
707
778
492
191
401

10

13
265
664
172
174
761
665
173
415

Name
Flabébé
Cutiefly
Joltik
Cosmoem
Comfey
Wishiwashi
Azurill
Cosmog
Burmy

Diglett

Diglett
Alolan Diglett

Tynamo
Budew
Chingling
Morelull
Foongus
Natu
Spritzee
Floette
Dedenne
Ribombee
Klefki
Mimikyu
Shaymin
Sunkern
Kricketot
Caterpie
Weedle
Wurmple
Scatterbug
Pichu
Igglybuff
Bounsweet
Spewpa
Cleffa

Combee

Height (ft)

0'04"
0'04"
0'04"
0'04"
0'04"
0'08"
0'08"
0'08"
0'08"
0'08"

0'08"
0'08"
0'08"
0'08"
0'08"
0'08"
0'08"
0'08"
0'08"
0'08"
0'08"
0'08"
0'08"
0'08"
100"
100"
100"
100"
100"
100"
100"
100"
100"
100"
100"
100"

Height (m)

0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2

0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3


https://bulbapedia.bulbagarden.net/wiki/National_Pok%C3%A9dex
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/flabebe
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/cutiefly
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/joltik
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/cosmoem
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/comfey
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/azurill
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/cosmog
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/burmy
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/diglett
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/diglett
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/diglett
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/tynamo
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/budew
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/chingling
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/morelull
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/foongus
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/natu
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/spritzee
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/floette
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/dedenne
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/ribombee
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/klefki
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/mimikyu
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/sunkern
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/kricketot
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/caterpie
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/weedle
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/wurmple
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/scatterbug
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/pichu
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/igglybuff
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/bounsweet
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/spewpa
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/cleffa
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/combee

Name Height (ft)  Height (m)



https://bulbapedia.bulbagarden.net/wiki/National_Pok%C3%A9dex
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/togepi
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/starly
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/fomantis
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/pidgey
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/rattata
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/spearow
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/pidove
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/pikipek
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/dewpider
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/taillow
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/litwick
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/fletchling
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/cottonee
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/paras
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/ditto
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/solosis
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/klink
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/goomy
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/shellder
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/sewaddle
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/froakie
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/rowlet
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/magnemite
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/eevee
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/shellos
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/dwebble
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/drilbur
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/pumpkaboo
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/pumpkaboo
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/espurr
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/roselia
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/pyukumuku
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/castform
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/togedemaru
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/rotom
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/durant

Name Height (ft)  Height (m)
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https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/carbink
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/kartana
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/uxie
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/mesprit
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/azelf
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/jirachi
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/manaphy
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/ralts
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/wooper
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/bunnelby
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/zigzagoon
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/marill
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/hoppip
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/swinub
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/yungoos
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/venipede
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/nidoran-f
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/cherubi
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/lillipup
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/roggenrola
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/purrloin
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/barboach
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/inkay
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/meowth
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/gothita
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/horsea
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/shroomish
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/geodude
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/minccino
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/grubbin
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/gulpin
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/smoochum
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/vanillite
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/shelmet

Name Height (ft)  Height (m)



https://bulbapedia.bulbagarden.net/wiki/National_Pok%C3%A9dex
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/mareanie
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/fennekin
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/phantump
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/torchic
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/mudkip
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/swablu
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/chespin
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/piplup
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/turtwig
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/pikachu
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/cubone
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/litten
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/popplio
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/woobat
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/krabby
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/exeggcute
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/stunky
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/aron
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/finneon
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/cacnea
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/pumpkaboo
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/pumpkaboo
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/swirlix
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/clamperl
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/drifloon
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/buneary
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/omanyte
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/plusle
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/minun
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/pachirisu
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/emolga
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/phione
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/komala
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/bellossom
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/mew
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/shaymin
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/shaymin
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/victini

Name Height (ft)  Height (m)
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https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/poochyena
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/lotad
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/seedot
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/wimpod
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/noibat
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/spinarak
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/bidoof
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/patrat
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/shinx
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/nincada
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/surskit
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/jigglypuff
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/nidoran-m
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/petilil
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/rockruff
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/helioptile
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/bonsly
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/tympole
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/baltoy
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/bronzor
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/yamask
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/mankey
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/ducklett
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/cubchoo
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/binacle
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/tepig
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/oshawott
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/cyndaquil
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/chimchar
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/treecko
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/glameow
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/squirtle
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/karrablast
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/oddish
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/skrelp
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/sandygast

Name Height (ft)  Height (m)



https://bulbapedia.bulbagarden.net/wiki/National_Pok%C3%A9dex
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/voltorb
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/chinchou
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/phanpy
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/clauncher
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/elgyem
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/pumpkaboo
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/pumpkaboo
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/unown
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/pawniard
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/stufful
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/shieldon
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/rufflet
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/kabuto
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/vullaby
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/sableye
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/swadloon
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/charjabug
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/archen
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/murkrow
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/chatot
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/linoone
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/qwilfish
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/cherrim
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/torkoal
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/cinccino
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/feebas
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/kakuna
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/silcoon
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/happiny
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/whismur
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/skitty
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/wynaut
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/wingull
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/mareep

13+

307
204
517
309
353

37

27

60
209
223
246
371
374
782
532
597
341
495

439
158
554
511
513
515
118
610
757

35
568
216
228
370
585
739
109

Name
Meditite
Pineco
Munna
Electrike
Shuppet
Vulpix
Sandshrew
Poliwag
Snubbull
Remoraid
Larvitar
Bagon
Beldum
Jangmo-o
Timburr
Ferroseed
Corphish
Snivy
Charmander
Mime Jr.
Totodile
Darumaka
Pansage
Pansear
Panpour
Goldeen
Axew
Salandit
Clefairy
Trubbish
Teddiursa
Houndour
Luvdisc
Deerling
Crabrawler

Koffing

Height (ft)
2'00"
2'00"
2'00"
2'00"
2'00"
2'00"
2'00"
2'00"
2'00"
2'00"
2'00"
2'00"
2'00"
2'00"
2'00"
2'00"
2'00"
2'00"
2'00"
2'00"
2'00"
2'00"
2'00"
2'00"
2'00"
2'00"
2'00"
2'00"
2'00"
2'00"
2'00"
2'00"
2'00"
2'00"
2'00"
2'00"

Height (m)

0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
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https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/meditite
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/pineco
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/munna
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/electrike
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/shuppet
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/vulpix
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/sandshrew
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/poliwag
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/snubbull
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/remoraid
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/larvitar
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/bagon
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/beldum
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/jangmo-o
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/timburr
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/ferroseed
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/corphish
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/snivy
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/charmander
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/mime-jr
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/totodile
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/darumaka
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/pansage
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/pansear
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/panpour
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/goldeen
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/axew
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/salandit
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/clefairy
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/trubbish
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/teddiursa
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/houndour
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/luvdisc
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/deerling
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/crabrawler
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/koffing

Name Height (ft)  Height (m)
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https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/skiploom
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/staravia
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/scraggy
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/pancham
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/trumbeak
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/tranquill
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/elekid
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/litleo
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/duosion
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/lampent
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/mawile
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/munchlax
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/togetic
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/frogadier
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/corsola
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/brionne
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/poipole
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/illumise
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/klang
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/chimecho
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/amoonguss
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/shuckle
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/porygon2
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/klinklang
https://pokemondb.net/pokedex/celebi
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# Name

Height (ft)

Height (m)
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